


TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF WATERSHED SPONSORS
OFFICERS AND STEERING COMMITTEE MEMBERS
2021 ANNUAL BUSINESS MEETING

OFFICERS (2 year terms that expire in 2024)
	Jim Clarno, P.E., President
Lower Brushy Creek WCID  
5607 Meadow Wood Drive
Temple, TX  76502
Phone:   512-517-7596  m
              512-943-0822  h
Email:   jim.clarno@att.net  

	Kevin Burns, Vice-President
Wise County
P.O. Box 899
Decatur, TX 76234
Phone:  940-427-4881
Email: comm2@co.wise.tx.us
	Kristen Hansen, Secretary/Treasurer
San Antonio River Authority
P.O. Box 839980
San Antonio, TX  78283-9980
Phone   210-302-3661 o
             315-243-3479 C
Email:   khansen@sara-tx.org 




	Terms expire in 2024

	Terms expire in 2025
	Terms expire in 2026

	Darrel Andrews
Tarrant Regional Water District
800 East Northside Drive
Ft. Worth, TX  76102
Phone:   817-335-2491  o
Email:   darrel.andrews@trwd.com   

	Rooter Brite
Upper Elm-Red SWCD #524
P.O. Box 1477
Bowie, TX  76230
Phone:   940-841-0132
Email:   jaranch29@gmail.com


	Jim Clarno, P.E. Lower Brushy Creek WCID  
5607 Meadow Wood Drive
Temple, TX  76502
Phone:   512-517-7596  m
              512-943-0822  h
Email:   jim.clarno@att.net  


	Carolann Corado 
USDA-NRCS
P.O. Box 815
Bowie, TX 76230
Phone:   940-841-0440  o
Email:   carolann.corado@tx.usda.gov 


	Kevin Burns, Vice-President
Wise County
P.O. Box 899
Decatur, TX 76234
Phone:  940-427-4881
Email: comm2@co.wise.tx.us
	Wayne Seipp
Gillespie SWCD #220
1906 N Llano St, #106
Fredericksburg, TX  78624
Phone:   830-997-3349
Email:   wayne.seipp@tx.nacdnet.net  


	Kristen Hansen, Secretary/Treasurer
San Antonio River Authority
P.O. Box 839980
San Antonio, TX  78283-9980
Phone   210-302-3661 o
             315-243-3479 C
Email:   khansen@sara-tx.org 

	Tom Sulak
Ellis County
109 S Jackson St
Waxahachie, TX 75165
Phone: 972-937-2660 x3731
Email:  tom.sulak@co.ellis.tx.us
	Jerry Henderson
Jack SWCD #549
646 Shown Rd.
Jacksboro, TX  76458
Phone:   940-567-5153  h
              940-507-0853  m
Email:    hjccjerry@gmail.com 


	Roy D. Deen
Kaufman-Van Zandt SWCD #505
840 FM 2475
Wills Point, TX 75169
Phone:   214-870-8427  m
              903-560-0500  h
Email:    deen.21@icloud.com  

	Jilane Carper
Collin County SWCD
1404 N. McDonald St Suite 100
McKinney, TX 75071
Phone: 972-542-0081 ext 3
Email:Jilane.Carper@tx.nacdnet.net

	Jule Richmond
Pecan Bayou SWCD #553
P.O. Box 562
Brownwood, TX  76804
Phone:   325-647-9207  m
Email:    r-ranch@cctc.net 


	Sam Stewart
Upper Sabine SWCD #530
522 Highway 24
Greenville, Texas 75401
Phone:  903-456-9974 c   	
             903-455-6212 o
Email:  hurryupsam@geusnet.com
  

	Tommy Mitchell
San Antonio River Authority
P.O. Box 839980
San Antonio, TX  78283-9980
Phone   210-260-8091  c
             210-302-3233  o
Email:   tmitchell@sara-tx.org 

	John Elrod
Navarro SWCD #514
4323 West Hwy 22 
Corsicana, TX  75110
Phone:   903-874-5131
Email:  navarroswcd@tx.nacdnet.org 




TAWS Fiscal Year:	March 2024- February 2025
List updated March 2023
			



